19. Wyberschiessen 2022 Feldschiitzen Uebeschi
Freitag/Samstag, 7./8. Oktober 2022

Rangliste Einzel
Rang Name, Vorname

1 Hofstetter Vanessa
2 Stettier Evelyn

3 vogeli Christine

1 Neuenschwander Monika
5 Maurer Monika

6 Schneider Heidi

7 Wyss Daniela

8 Hanhart-Schneider Slavica
9 Fahrmi Manuela

10 Bracher Margrit

1 von Niederhauser Nadja
12 Sahli Ramona

13 Wyss Corinne

14 Alpinice Lara

15 Oppliger Adrienne
16 Gasser Vreni

17 Wyss Barbara

18 Horst Angela

19 Pitsch Romy

20 Frauchiger Doris

21 Monney Sandra

22 Grossglauser Kathja
23 Meyer Vreni

24 Wyttenbach Madelaine
25 Schlegel Ursi

26 Henggeler Rosmarie
27 Reusser Gaby

2B Danz Tanja Flavia
29 Loosh Manuela

30 Stettler Maranne
31 Schiifer Ursula

32 Furger Andrea

33 Zuber Carmen

34 Maoller Christine

35 Rautiainen Sonja

36 Eicher Xathrin

37 Kilcher Barbara

38 Wampfler Daniela
39 Biirgi Giuliana

40 Wittwer Therese

41 Messerli Daris

42 Miceli Daniela

43 Fahmi Julia
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Wohnort
Mihleberg
Heimenschwand
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Walperswil
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Rischegg
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Schwenden
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Name, Vorname
Boss Vreni

Brugger Elena
Dietrich Veronica
Wenger Danick
Daniel Jessica
Linder Esther
Seibert Nadja
Sommer Manuela
Villiger Sandra
Rothlisberger Christa
Rothlisberger Andrea
Buhimann Mirjam
Hirschi Michelle
Gyger Susanne
Wampfler Tanja
Ryter Aline

Tschanz Melissa
Suthargan Abaringa
Rentsch Vreni
Stihli Ursula

Wigh Manuela
Wiedmer Kim
Siegenthaler Renate
Lotscher Elisabeth
Riva Iris

Ruch Eliane

Gosteli Rita

Oehrli Vreni
Schmidt Linda

Grossenbacher Melissa

Tschanz Erika
Eicher Anja

Kipfer Regina
Stucki Céline
Lehmann Christine
Rufener Tanja
Zimmermann Anna
Marti Manueia
Techanz Silvia
Balsiger Nicole
Garo Heidi
Siegenthaler Sarah
Kasen Jasmin

Neuenschwander Margreth

Planner Martina
Hofstetter Sandra
Krebs Martina
Minder Nadja
Brigger Selina

Mosimann Ivana
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2007
1980
1994
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1996
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Wohnort
Schwanden
Hofen
Wimmis
Aeschl
Rofenacht
Grossaffoltern
Blumenstwein
Huttwsil
Schipten
Huttwidl
Ertswil
Gelterfingen
Granges- Paccot
Steffisburg
Courtlary
Steffisburg
Wattenwll
Riggisberg
Schwanden
Schipfen

Belp
Muhleberg
Trimstein
Blumenstein
Wattenwil
Huttwil
Koppigen
Teuffenthal
Noflen
Affoltern | E
Schwanden
Schwenden i.D,
Steffisburg
Horboden
Rieggisberg
Uebeschi
Uebeschi
Schiépfen
Schwarzengegg
Riggisberg
Wattenwil
Blumenstein
Grossaffoitern
Walperswil
Huttwil
Muhleberg
Wattenwil
Pohlern
Haéfen
Affoltern i.E.
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Rang Name, Vorname
94 Megert Rahel
95 Marl Ruth
96 Megert Margrit
97 Rufener Kathrin
98 Wyss Ursina
99 Elcher Madlen
100 Imwinkelried Ursula
10 Kneublhl Manuela
102 Schaller Viviane
103 Kaser Monika
104 Marti Sonja
105 Saurer Sandra
106 Jorg Sabrina
107 Weber Nadja
108 Peter Gabriela
109 Winkler Karin
110 Schumacher Karin
111 Athiththijaa Thekalolibawan
112 Engeloch Lara
113 Badertscher Lisa
114 Kneubuh! Susanna
115 Heiniger tdith
116 Oppliger Allynn
117 Emmenegger Birgit
118 Brigger Silvia
119 Salzmann Svenja

Gruppenrangliste
Ranz Gruppe

1 Weisse Walfe

2 First Ladys Riischegg

3 Chlepfgeisse

4 Miihleberg-Froue

5 Eriz Chicken

6 Wilddiebe

7 Kirchbiihlchuze

8 Winigraben 1

9 Ménnertreu

10 Chriitz u Quer

11 Moorhuhn

12 Harm-Los

13 Mettlibach

14 Winigraben 3

15 La Chicas Balleros 1
16 Animos

17 Winigraben 2

18 Habere Wyber

19 Wyssacher Wyber 1
20 Bduper Froue

21 Ahfinger

22 Rdgeboge

23 Schnapshamster

24 Jungschiitzen Riiti

25 Las Chicas Balleros 3
26 Power Froue

27 Las Chicas Balleros 2

Jg  Wohnort
2006 Muihlethurnen
1947 Ammerzwil
1972  Mihlethurnen
1958 Uebeschi
1976 Uebeschi
1974  Eriz

1969 Bitsch

1994 Gelterfingen
1993 Murten
1990 Mihlethurmen
1987 Belp

1993 Thun
Uebeschi
1985
1999
1979
1984
2008
1993
2003
1970
1966
2008
1978
1978
2005

Reichenbach
Pohlern

Riggisberg
Riggisberg
Eriswil
Gelterfingen
Wyssachen
Riggisberg
Uebeschi
Hofen
Frutigen

Sektion

Bucholterberg Schiitzen
Schiitzen Riischegg

FS Trimstein
Sportschiitzen Miihleberg
FS Inner-Eriz
Zwischenfliih-Schwanden
FS Affoltern i.E.

SV Winigraben
Steffisburg-Heimberg
Inf. Schiitzen Aeschlen
FS Gerzensee

FS Inner-Eriz

SG Wattenwil

SV Winigraben

FS Hofen

MS Schwanden

SV Winigraben

SG Wyssachen

SG Wyssachen

Belp Schiitzen

FS Uebeschi

FS Blumenstein

MG Guggisberg

SG Ruti

FS Hofen

SG Rati

FS Hofen
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Einzelresultate
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79 75
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56
43

Gruppentotal
374
358
358
357
357
356
350
350
349
349
349
347
347
346
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342
341
341
339
338
321
320
309
306
265
261
210



Super gmacht Froue



